potatohead ®

COCKTAILS 120

A showecase of native ingredients and locally distilled spirits

Passionello Martini eeo
Tamarillo, passion fruit, partnered with brem wine,
citrus vodka and a jet of sparkling wine

Tebu Cooler eco
Pressed cane, citrus, guava kombucha; mixed with
pandan rum

Flores Margarita eeo
Pink citrus, hibiscus; soaked with tequila and orange arak

Kookaburra eeo
Lemongrass, mint, citrus, passion fruit foam; layered
and treated with lemongrass gin

Jungle Paradiso eeo
Pink citrus, honey, pineapple tepache, campari;
shaken with lemongrass gin and island rum

Nusa Mojito eeo
Watermelon, lemon basil, watermelon cordial, citrus;
crushed with arak and light rum

Barong Zombie eee
Pineapple, cane juice, pink citrus, jackfruit, tangerine,
falernum; enhanced with island rums, absinthe,

pineapple arak

Bali Island Iced Teapot eee
Mango, tea and cola smoked and charged with vodka,
gin, rum, pineapple arak and orange liqueur

Indo-mai-tai eeo
Pineapple, citrus, pandan, aromatic bitters with a blend
of island rum and house-made orange liqueur

SHARED COCKTAILS 400

Bali Boat eeo
Coconut, pineapple, citrus, hibiscus syrup with vodka
and strawberry-infused arak

Indo Sangria eco
Tropical fruits, citrus, soda, red wine, banana-infused arak

Bali Fruit Cup eeo
Tropical fruit, pineapple tepache, ginger beer;
infused with lemongrass gin and homemade Pimm’s

INDO MOCKTAILS 45

Kombucha Kooler
Ginger kombucha, fresh strawberries, citrus, spiced

strawberry syrup

Indo Calypso
Mango, citrus, pineapple and passion fruit juices; finished
with a shower of nutmeg

Jamu Sling
Kunyit asam jamu, citrus, passionfruit, coconut nectar,

tonic water

Rocket Juice
Strawberries, pomelo, spiced lime, guava and tangerine
juices, house-made hibiscus syrup

Pisang Cooler
Banana, honey, fresh passion fruit, pressed tangerine;
finished with a shower of nutmeg

eee Strong eeo Moderate oo Mild

Prices are in thousands of Rupiah. All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge & 10% Government Tax



potatohead ®

POTATO HEAD JAMU 40

Balance

Ginger, turmeric, galangal, lemongrass, pandan leaves,

black pepper, cinnamon, cloves, lime, coconut palm sugar;

detoxifies and contains anti-aging properties

Energy

Ginger, turmeric, lemongrass, pandan leaves, black pepper,

cinnamon, cloves, lime; detoxifies and boosts energy

Beras Kencur

Kaempferia galangal, brown rice, ginger, turmeric,

cinnamon, black pepper, coconut palm sugar; soothes,

revitalizes and aids in weight loss

SOFT DRINKS

Bar-made pink ginger beer
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Diet Coke

Ginger Ale

Sprite

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Pokka Green Tea

JUICES

Whole Coconut
Orange

Sugar Cane
Watermelon
Mango

Guava

Pineapple

INTERNATIONAL BEERS

San Miguel (Philippines)
Heineken (Netherlands)
San Miguel Light (Philippines)

Guinness (Ireland)

75
75
75
70

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
45

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

340
340
340
320

CRAFT BEERS & CIDER
By bottle or bucket of 5

Stark Unfiltered Low Carb Lager (Bali) 65
1945 Pilsner Beer (Bali) 65
Stark Dark Wheat Beer (Bali) 75
Albens Apple Cider (Bali) 90

PREMIUM CRAFT BEERS

Kura Kura Island Ale (Indonesia) 95
Kura Kura Lager (Indonesia) 95
COFFEE

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte

Macchiato

TEAS

260
260
340

440
440

30
35
35
35
35
35
30

A hand-picked selection from Indonesian producer, Singabera

Green Tea (Java Genmaicha)

White Tea (Pure Grey Dragon)

Black Tea (Java Breakfast)

Potato Head Blend (Mint and Citrus)

Revive Blend (Singabera Original Ginger)

Relax Blend (Chamomile and Lemongrass)
Detox Blend (Hibiscus and butterfly pea flower)

NATURAL MINERAL WATER

Balian Still (330ml)
Balian Sparkling (330ml)
Balian Still (750ml)
Balian Sparkling (750ml)

Prices are in thousands of Rupiah. All prices are subject to 8% Service Charge & 10% Government Tax

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

40
40
60
60



