potato head @

COCKTAILS 120

A showcase of native ingredients and locally distilled spirits

Passionello Martini ●●○

Tamarillo, passion fruit, partnered with brem wine, citrus vodka and a jet of sparkling wine

Tebu Cooler ●○○

Pressed cane, citrus, guava kombucha; mixed with pandan rum

Flores Margarita ••o

Pink citrus, hibiscus; soaked with tequila and orange arak

Kookaburra ●●○

Lemongrass, mint, citrus, passion fruit foam; layered and treated with lemongrass gin

Jungle Paradiso ●●○

Pink citrus, honey, pineapple tepache, campari; shaken with lemongrass gin and island rum

Nusa Mojito ●●○

Watermelon, lemon basil, watermelon cordial, citrus; crushed with arak and light rum

Barong Zombie •••

Pineapple, cane juice, pink citrus, jackfruit, tangerine, falernum; enhanced with island rums, absinthe, pineapple arak

Bali Island Iced Teapot ●●●

Mango, tea and cola smoked and charged with vodka, gin, rum, pineapple arak and orange liqueur

Indo-mai-tai ●●○

Pineapple, citrus, pandan, aromatic bitters with a blend of island rum and house-made orange liqueur

SHARED COCKTAILS 400

Bali Boat ●●○

Coconut, pineapple, citrus, hibiscus syrup with vodka and strawberry-infused arak

Indo Sangria ●○○

Tropical fruits, citrus, soda, red wine, banana-infused arak

Bali Fruit Cup ●●○

Tropical fruit, pineapple tepache, ginger beer; infused with lemongrass gin and homemade Pimm's

INDO MOCKTAILS 45

Kombucha Kooler

Ginger kombucha, fresh strawberries, citrus, spiced strawberry syrup

Indo Calypso

Mango, citrus, pineapple and passion fruit juices; finished with a shower of nutmeg

Jamu Sling

Kunyit asam jamu, citrus, passionfruit, coconut nectar, tonic water

Rocket Juice

Strawberries, pomelo, spiced lime, guava and tangerine juices, house-made hibiscus syrup

Pisang Cooler

Banana, honey, fresh passion fruit, pressed tangerine; finished with a shower of nutmeg

potato head @

POTATO HEAD JAMU 40			CRAFT BEERS & CIDER By bottle or bucket of 5		
Balance Ginger, turmeric, galangal, lemongrass, pandan leaves, black pepper, cinnamon, cloves, lime, coconut palm sugar; detoxifies and contains anti-aging properties			Stark Unfiltered Low Carb Lager (Bali) 1945 Pilsner Beer (Bali) Stark Dark Wheat Beer (Bali) Albens Apple Cider (Bali)	65 65 75 90	260 260 340
Energy Ginger, turmeric, lemongrass, pandan lear cinnamon, cloves, lime; detoxifies and bo		epper,	PREMIUM CRAFT BEERS		
Beras Kencur Kaempferia galangal, brown rice, ginger, scinnamon, black pepper, coconut palm su revitalizes and aids in weight loss		,	Kura Kura Island Ale (Indonesia) Kura Kura Lager (Indonesia)	95 95	440 440
, and the second			COFFEE		
SOFT DRINKS			Single Espresso Double Espresso		30 35
Bar-made pink ginger beer		35	Americano		35
Coca-Cola		35	Cappuccino		35
Coca-Cola Zero		35	Flat White		35
Diet Coke		35	Latte		35
Ginger Ale		35	Macchiato		30
Sprite		35			
Soda Water		35			
Tonic Water		35	TEAS		
Pokka Green Tea		45	A hand-picked selection from Indonesian produc	cer, Sir	ngabera
			Green Tea (Java Genmaicha)		30
JUICES			White Tea (Pure Grey Dragon)		30
Whole Coconut		40	Black Tea (Java Breakfast)		30
Orange		40	Potato Head Blend (Mint and Citrus)		30
Sugar Cane		40	Revive Blend (Singabera Original Ginger)		30
Watermelon		40	Relax Blend (Chamomile and Lemongrass)		30
Mango		40	Detox Blend (Hibiscus and butterfly pea flower	r)	30
Guava		40			
Pineapple		40			
••			NATURAL MINERAL WATER		
			Balian Still (330ml)		40
INTERNATIONAL BEERS			Balian Sparkling (330ml)		40
			Balian Still (750ml)		60
San Miguel (Philippines)	75 	340	Balian Sparkling (750ml)		60
Heineken (Netherlands)	75 	340			
San Miguel Light (Philippines)	75	340			
Guinness (Ireland)	70	320			